Date of Check

9/11/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017

2/14/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

3/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

4/16/2104

2/13/2007

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

12/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/2/2016
10/28/2016
10/10/2016

8/11/2016

6/27/2016
6/8/2016
4/1/2019

11/26/2013

7/10/2013

6/25/2013

2/14/2012

MATAGORDA COUNTY UNCLAIMED FUNDS

Name on Check

Abelina Garay
Miranda Cortez
Alice Leatherman
Andrew Lucio
Miguel Mirelez
Brocke Potts

Letisia Ramos
Jennifer Ross
Cameron Spradley
Diamond S Restaurant
Katelin Aldridge
Madison Baldridge
Jan Brooks

Cheryl Brown
Miranda Cortez
Kimberly Danielski
Edy Flores

Marcel Holden
Brandon Holt

Vader Jackson
Theresa Johnson King
Alice Leatherman
Sierra Matthews
Miguel Mirelez
Nghiem Nguyen
Rachel Olliff

Russell Olliff

June Parks

Dora Rios

Yaneth Sanchez
Tamara Shelton-King
Treylynn Shelton-King
Cameron Spradley
Lora Thompson
Mary Thymes
Dietrich Waddy
Wilizabeth Warnock
Jose M. Barrera
Theresa King

Xuan Thanh Nguyen
Kara L Suchadoll
Chris Kerzee
Veronica Sanchez
Michael D Lee
Alejandro Lara Cisneros
Darielle Gartica
Guillermina Galvan
Rebecca Crabb
Hurley Services, inc.
Barbara Peters

Type of Check Check Number Amount

vendor 77779 $ 43.87
vendor 75977 $ 1.39
vendor 76027 S 1.40
vendor 76031 $ 0.43
vendor 76049 S 1.54
vendor 76075 S 0.52
vendor 76080 S 1.51
vendor ' 76086 S 1.62
vendor 76101 S 3.14
DA Check Coll 394 S 36.16
vendor 74442 S 1.53
vendor 74464 S 1.39
vendor 74493 S 1.48
vendor 74495 S 4.01
vendor 74519 $ 1.45
vendor 74529 $ 1.51
vendor 74546 $ 1.39
vendor 74584 $ 1.48
vendor 74585 S 1.51
vendor 74599 S 1.62
vendor 74607 $ 1.57
vendor 74617 $ 2.21
vendor 74640 S 1.54
vendor 74653 S 1.51
vendor 74663 S 3.28
vendor 74667 $ 1.57
vendor 74668 S 1.57
vendor 74676 S 1.48
vendor 74712 $ 3.17
vendor 74724 S 0.75
vendor 74735 S 1.48
vendor 74736 S 1.51
vendor 74757 S 1.62
vendor 74785 S 1.57
vendor 74788 S 1.49
vendor 74804 S 1.51
vendor 74807 S 3.05
Payroll 505221 S 0.35
Payroll 505266 S 2.96
\AY S 1.50
Payroll 503653 S 6.55
Vendor 9414 S 18.36
MV S - 1.00
MV S 6.75
MV S 3.50
MV S 70.25
Vendor 54828 S 76.00
Vendor 7665 S 42,50
Vendor 54249 S  65.00
Vendor 47665 S 6.00



11/28/2011
10/11/2011
11/23/2010
11/23/2010
11/9/2010
9/14/2010
7/20/2010
6/15/2010
5/11/2010
3/22/2010
2/26/2010
2/23/2010
7/1/2009
7/28/2008
4/29/2008
9/10/2007
7/16/2007
2/16/2016
3/15/2018
8/13/2018
3/30/2006
10/3/2006
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
6/20/2007
7/8/2012
7/26/2021
8/4/2012
8/6/2012
8/20/2012
8/30/2012
9/18/2012
9/27/2012
10/5/2012
10/15/2012
10/21/2012
10/21/2012

11/16/2012

11/29/2012
11/29/2012
12/7/2012
12/12/2012
1/3/2013
1/8/2013
1/15/2013
1/15/2013
1/23/2013
2/8/2013
2/13/2013
2/25/2013

Curtis D Edison
Richard K Brown
Family Dollar Store
Donita Townsend
Family Dollar Store
Family Dollar Store
Thomas L. Polachek
Handlin & Associates
Four PZ Pizza DBA Bay City Pizza Hut
Dairy Queen

Barry Liberoni

Mario T Garza

Allen Cole

Jay Michael Robertson
Nora Ann Garcia
Thomas Gonzales
Ellener Moore Spradley
Vince Cortez
Heather Lynn Duran
Cynthia Norene Willhite
Raymundo Sanchez
Margie Plant

Janis LeMay

Margie Plant

Jeff Coleman

Carlos Waddy

Billy Yarborough
Kenyon Howell
Alonso Camargo
Moses Green

Craig Hajducek
Kevin Johnson
Jennifer Cervantes
Ramon Paniagua
Nathan Williams
Greg Piwonka
Chrissy Trevino
Maurice Fields
Jasonm Perez

Elvia Torres

Edward Johnson
Jessica Spiller
Stephanie Sedlock
Darianne Hoy
Jonath Lopez

Ashley Lewis

Jesus Santamaria
Alvert Horvath
Matthew Carter
Johkeial Clay

JP #1

Vendor
Vendor
Vendor
Vendor
Vendor
Vendor
Vendor
Vendor

DA Check Coll
Payroll
Vendor
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation
Juv Probation

46043
41595
41771
41386
40558
39844
39356
38975

2441
30172
37897

2420

2140

2074

1893

1818
11884
12593
12780

1054

1092

1190

1193

1222
10104
10130
10144
10149
10184
10222
10271
10294
10320
10343
10346
10350
10406
10416
10418
10426
10447
10485
10491
10506
10507
10526
10577
10588
10607

25.00
3.00
13.75
3.00
27.50
20.10
8.00
8.00
12.50
51.61
94.80
8.00
2.00
6.91
4.00
2.24
3.42
34.00
47.83
1.71
100.00
22.50
13.06
22.50
50.00
11.08
1.93
8.41
52.00
1.23
1.18
3.00
0.24
10.00
1.62
11.03
3.71
0.88
1.05
0.82
41.00
0.16
0.91
7.94
38.36
2.00
0.51
6.46
1.34
0.94



3/5/2013
3/6/2013
3/6/2013
3/22/2013
4/16/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013
5/13/2013
" 6/7/2013
8/6/2013
8/14/2013
10/16/2013
12/23/2013
7/27/2015
8/19/2015
1/19/2016
1/28/2016
4/14/2016
8/1/2016
8/1/2016
12/19/2016
12/20/2016
12/27/2016
2/16/2017
7/27/2017
10/16/2017
12/12/2017
12/22/2017
12/27/2017
1/23/2018
2/22/2018
5/29/2018
6/25/2018
2/7/2019
2/7/2019
2/17/2019
2/25/2019
8/12/2019
9/14/2020
9/21/2020
10/12/2020
10/12/2020
3/8/2021
6/21/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
2/28/2022
7/21/2025
7/31/2025

Joe Carranza Juv Probation 10624
Reshandra Wallace Juv Probation 10640
Adam Gonzales Juv Probation 10641
Bobby Zamora Juv Probation 10678
Martin Erevia Juv Probation 10744
Rockland Wright Juv Probation 10752
Jesus Hurtado Juv Probation 10754
Monica Allen ‘ Juv Probation 10806
Jerroll Allen Juv Probation 10859
Kilian Richey Juv Probation 10914
Brian Keith Battle Juv Probation 10922
Federico Terraza Juv Probation 10987
Kevin Wayne Fojtik Juv Probation ’ 11056
Armando Martinez Juv Probation 11685
Henry Lee Woods Juv Probation 11706
? Juv Probation 11836
Krystal Leann Sweeny Juv Probation 11870
Quincy Devar Lemon Juv Probation 11946
Michael Scott Harmon Juv Probation 12034
Balde Garay Juv Probation 12035
Lavon Nichole Cavit Juv Probation 12179
Delia Garcia Minter Juv Probation 12182
Gerardo Alfaro Juv Probation 12183
Tara Maria Clifton Juv Probation 12230
Charlie Edward White Juv Probation 12367
Elizabeth Lenora Freitas Juv Probation 12462
Jereny Montrell Mitchell Juv Probation 12514
Brandon Latreet Ford Juv Probation 12537
Joseph Tyler Geffert Juv Probation 12541
Antonio Trevino Juv Probation 12559
Bradley Lee Fojtik Juv Probation 12586
Willie & Leah Wiley Juv Probation 6068
Richard Sedillo vendor 82343
Family Dollar Store Juv Probation 1784
Jasper Nieto Juv Probation 1782
Flor Saldana Juv Probation 1783
Justin Vasquez Juv Probation 6082
Shadow Bay Apts Vendor 89006
Southside Pub Vendor 94763
Renee Becerra Vendor 94793
Keith Ferrel vendor 95000
Marshal Sudrala Vendor 95088
Bobby McCullum/The Smoking Crab & Seafi Evn Health 9698
State Comptroller Vendor 98202
Madison Dujka Juv Probation Trust 1823
Ralph Brown Juv Probation Trust 1824
Allen Chamberlain Juv Probation Trust 1825

Cheryl Allen-Harris
Juan J Mora

Tax Assessor Collector 235706
Tax Assessor Collector 229756

“rirnrnrrnrrnraonanonnononmnnornnonrinnarmrrernnonnannonnonnnrnonronnonnnnnnnnennnnnnnnneeneoegeee D nn

2.78
26.00
2.44
1.29
18.00
17.00
54.00
6.57
2.06
0.23
55.35
2.72
2.88
0.55
1.11
92.57
0.54
0.77
0.32
0.09
0.84
91.47
0.44
8.78
0.24
5.00
031
0.48
0.32
6.68
52.87
5.00
8.00
20.00
50.00
34.22
2.00
46.00
5.00
25.00
30.00
94.75
5.00
16.00
43.29
5.00
20.00
1.05
20.30



MATAGORDA COUNTY WATER CONTROL & IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT # 6

David Wright Vendor S 8.80
Cynthia Jackson Vendor S 34.68
Debra Zamora Vendor S 49.00
Crystal Renfroe - Vendor $ 6.52
Jeri Kimberling Vendor S 28.80
Arturo Botello Vendor S 41.28
Jeffrey Park Vendor S 4.67
Shannon Oakes Vendor $  33.42
Laurie Jones Vendor $ 13.23
Marsha Gonzales Vendor $ 11.88
Florida Ray King Vendor $ 20.80
Tiffany Coston Vendor S 2675
Johnny Zellis Vendor $ 10.39
LoneStar Concepts Vendor S 50.26
Pearl Roberson Vendor S 3497
Leslie Flores Vendor S 27.09
Amanda Garza Vendor S  33.42
Jesus Reyna Vendor $ 19.37
Shawn Archer Vendor $ 33.42
Lun Brinkley Vendor S 63.80
Angie Jones Vendor S 28.84
Susan Ashton Vendor S 5.42
Elisia Lozano Vendor $ 35.40
Wilfido Munoz Vendor $ 31.86
Whitney Warwick Vendor S 42.00
Amanda Dennis Vendor $ 59.26
Leah Wiley Vendor S 2.18
Tyler Blanton Vendor S 17.20
Debra Cody Vendor S 4.12
Vernon Cochran’ Vendor S 8.80
Estella Gutierrez Vendor S 3738
Cornelius Singletary Vendor S 1.54
Adolfo Lopez Vendor S 43.20
Tony Ramirez Vendor $ 10.26
Rick Davis Vendor S 2440
Emily Barber Vendor S 1.31
Brenda Wilson Vendor $ 4,68



